
34

32

36

N

REINSTATED WHITE ROADMARKING
NEW / RELOCATED SIGN

LEGEND

NEW/RELOCATED RAISED REFLECTIVE
PAVEMENT MARKER

NEW HIGH FRICTION SURFACING

EXISTING KERBLINE/ ROADMARKING

NEW SPEED ACTIVATED
WARNING SIGN

MURPHYS ROAD

OR
IG

IN
AL

 S
IZ

E
0

10
20

30
40

50
70

60
80

90
10

0
15

0
DO

 N
OT

 S
CA

LE
 - 

IF
 IN

 D
OU

BT
, A

SK
20

0m
m

Drawing No.

Stamp
Date

Status
Stamp

Rev.

A1

A1
Scales

A3
Scales

AUCKLAND TRANSPORT

A

FOR INFORMATION
2022-02-14

1-A8294.01_04_C030

1:250 1:500

BEND TREATMENT - PACKAGE 1
SITE 4 - 34 MURPHYS ROAD


